Submittal Data
English Language
IP/Metric Units
SD1547EW   08/17
FC1-GL, FC2-GL, FC1-FPT,  FC2-FPT, FC1-FPTB,
FC2-FPTB, FCM2-3023, FCV1-GL, FCV2-GL, FCL1-5028,
FCL1-5038, FCL1-5055, FCL2-5028, FCL2-5038,
FCL2-5055, PML32-160, PML40-160, & PML40-240

GEOLINKTM
FLOW CENTER
Model Nomenclature
1-2
FC
3
1 -
4-9
GL
Model
 FC = Flow Center
Number of Pumps
 1
 2
Type
 GL = 1 in. GeoLink Connections with high impact
   polystyrene cabinet
 FPT = 1 in. Female Pipe Thread Connections with
   polystyrene cabinet
 FPTB = 1 in. Female Pipe Thread Connections with
   bronze or stainless steel volute and
   polystyrene cabinet
1-3
FCL
4
1 -
5-6
50
7-8
28
Model
 FCL = Flow Center Large
Number of Pumps
 1 Pump
 2 Pumps
Foot of Head
 28
 38
 55
Nominal High Speed
 50 gpm
1-3
FCM
4
2 -
5-6
30
7-8
23
Model
 FCM = Flow Center Medium
Number of Pumps
 2 Pumps
Foot of Head
 23
Nominal High Speed
 30 gpm
1-3
FCV
4
1 -
5-6
GL
Model
 FCV = Flow Center Variable Speed
Number of Pumps
 1 = One Magna Geo 32-140 Variable
   Speed Pump
 2 = One Magna Geo 32-140 Variable
   Speed Pump and one UP26-99
Type
 GL = 1 in. GeoLink Connections with
  high impact polystyrene cabinet